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Now, 1’d like to ask you a few more questions about government.

19. Some people think the government is trying to do too many things that should be left to individuals and
businesses. Others think that government should do more to solve our country's problems. Which comes
closer to your own view?

Doing Should No Doing Should No
too do  Mixed opin- too do  Mixed opin-
much  more (vol) ion much  more  (vol) ion

2022 Sep 1-16 53 43 3 2 2004 Nov 19-21 55 36






21. Do you think the federal government today -- [ROTATED: has too much power, has about the right amount
of power, or has too little power]?
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Too About the Too No

much right amount little opinion

2022 Sep 1-16 54 39 6 1
2021 Sep 1-17 54 36 9 1
2019 Sep 3-15 56 38 6 1
2018 Sep 4-12 53 38 8 1
2017 Sep 6-10 55 36 7 1
2016 Sep 7-11 59 32 8 2
2015 Sep 9-13 60 32 7 1
2014 Sep 4-7 59 30 9 1
2013 Sep 5-8 60 32 7 1
2013 May 20-21 " t 54 36 8 1
2012 Sep 6-9 51 40 8 1

2011 Sep 8-11 57






